
33
23
8
19
11
7

20
1

15
14
27
1
1

21
25
13
1

18
17
35

1
32

31
1

30
29
28

1

31
32
32
32
32
36
37
37
39
39
39
39
39
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

26
24

1

22
1
1

16
12
11
9
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rang
Pkt.

1. Quali Rang
Pkt.

1. Quali

RANKING
Verhülsdonk, Lya Sophie
Richter, Marlene
Tappe, Mia
Schmidt, Laila Celine
Grutsch, Laura
Telega, Lena
ten Hoevel, Lena
Deipenbrock, Marie
Gelking, Pia
Ribbers, Leni
Windolf, Leni
Lansing, Mika
Linning, Lucie
Kruse, Leonie
Fallenberg, Joost
Meyer zu Hartum, Carl
Arndt, Lotta
Wantia, Lina
Schütz, Lina
Kraft, Lisa
Brocks, Luisa Charlotte
Plaas, Matti
Soddemann, Lukas
Heitbaum, Lena
Niehoff, Franziska
Alfert, Anni
Lugge, Fynn
Buller, Lia Emelie
Viefhues, Floriane
Böinghoff, Evi

Soddemann, Jakob
Räbsch, Luna
Triebus, Janneke
Friedli, Vivien
Schmelter, Anna
Neumann, Janne
Lampe, Allegra
Maly, Mia
Strotjohann, Lea
Lohmannn, Hanne
Hermanns, Nova-Sophie
Dieckhoff, Tom
Kaminsky, Mila June
Schmitz, Clara Marie
Dreyer, Fehmke
Sander, Maxima
Brink, Mette-Marie
Brinkmann, Elisa
Hartmann, Leni
Lübcke-Kara, Meliha
Schröer, Aline
Güler, Lara
Frisch, Jule
Winkel, Luisa
Hollenbach, Mary-Ann
Müller, Johanna Mia Eleen
Ligges, Klara
Streyl, Finja
Obermowe, Frida
Wälter, Laetitia Anna

84
79
69
68
67
64
62
56
55
55
55
54
52
47
45
43
39
38
37
35
35
34
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
27

26
24
24
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
16
13
11
10
6
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Gesamt Gesamt

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
9
9

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
20
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
28
30

nach der 3. Quali

Hellefeld

20
23
29
20
29
32
23
20
20
20

26
29
26
20
30
20
20
20

35
33

32

1
26

Pkt.
2. Quali

23

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

1

1

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

Pkt.
2. Quali

31
33
32
29
27
25
19
35
20
21
28
27
22

18

30

Pkt.
3. Quali

24
24

Pkt.
3. Quali


